09-0128-EX1 January 28, 2009

TRANSFER OF FUNDS
Various Units and Objects

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER RECOMMENDS THE FOLLOWING:

The various transfers of funds were requested by the Central Office Departments during the month of December . All
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1. Transfer for Area Elementary Instructional Office 14

Rationale: Funds will pay CPAA Conference registration fees.

Transfer From: Unit Areca Elementary Instructional Office 14 05141
Fund General Education Fund 115
Account  Property - Equipment 55005
Program  Region Office-Support 232105
Grant Default Valuc 000000

Transfer to: Unit Area Elementary Instructional Office 14 05141
Fund General Education Fund 115
Account  Seminar, Fees, Subscriptions, Professional Memberships 54505
Program  Region Office-Support 232105
Grant Default Value 000000

Amount: $1,262.80

2. Transfer for Area Elementary Instructional Office 16

Rationale: To increase extended day bucket number.
Transfer From: Unit Area Elementary Instructional Office 16 05161
L ﬂﬂ ! {opdreme d -
N -
Account  Commoditics - Supplies 53405
Program  Region Office-Support 232105

QGrant Default Value 000000
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3. Transfer for Area Elementary Instructional Office 17

Rationale:

Transfer From:

Transfer to:

Amount:

Transferring funds per Dr. Little, for supplies.

Unit
Fund
Account
Program
Grant

Unit
Fund
Account
Program
Grant

$2,000.00

Area Elementary Instructional Office 17
General Education Fund

Property - Equipment

Region Office-Support

Default Value

Area Elementary Instructional Office 17
General Education Fund

Commodities - Supplies

Region Office-Support

Decfault Value

4. Transfer for Area Elementary Instructional Office 17

Rationale:

Transfer From:

Transfer to:

Transferring funds per Dr. Little for carfarc.

05171
115
55005
232105
000000

05171
115
53405
232105
000000

05171
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Unit Area Elementary Instructional Office 17
E"ﬂd iclrmlidaﬁ!ag ._ﬂ.gﬂ

Account  Property - Equipment

Program  Region Office-Support

Grant Default Value

Unit Area Elementary Instructional Office 17
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55005
232105
000000

05171

Amount:

Account
Program
Grant

$1,000.00

Car Fare
Region Office-Support
Default Value

5. Transfer for Area Elementary Instructional Office 7

Rationale:

Transfer From:

Transfer to:

Providing for consultant fees.

Unit
Fund
Account
Program
Grant

Unit

Area Elementary Instructional Office 7
General Education Fund

Property - Equipment

Region Office-Support

Default Value

Area Elementary Instructional Office 7
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54215
232105
000000

05071
115
55005
232105
000000

05071

112

Account
Program

F o P

Services - Professional & Technical
Region Office-Support
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54125
232105
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Within Appropriation: Respectfully submitted:
Pedro Martinez Arne Duncan
Chief Financial Officer Chief Executive Officer

Approved as to legal form: M
N I D,Qw‘a - .B@G(Oh/

P3trick J. Rocks (}/
General Counsel
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